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DISTRICT UTILITY SUPERVISORS 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

DISTRICT ONE       DISTRICT SIX 

Tom Hively       Josh Norris 

1340 Smith Street      1 DOT Drive 

Charleston, WV 25301      Moundsville, WV 26041 

Phone: 304.205.8068      Phone: 304.843.4054 

Cell: 304.767.5412      Cell: 304.312.1609 

Email: Thomas.B.Hively@wv.gov     Email: Josh.D.Norris@wv.gov  

 

DISTRICT TWO       DISTRICT SEVEN 

Greg Surber       Justin Meadows 

P.O. Box 880       P.O. Box 1228 

801 Madison Avenue      131 Highland Drive 

Huntington, WV 25712      Weston, WV 26452 

Phone: 304.528.5830      Phone: 304.517.1787 

Cell: 304.544.9505      Cell: 304.476.0109 

Email: Gregory.L.Surber@wv.gov     Email: Justin.R.Meadows@wv.gov  

 

DISTRICT THREE       DISTRICT EIGHT 

Joe Sheets       Kevin Lewis 

624 Depot Street      P.O. Box 1516 

Parkersburg, WV 26101      Elkins, WV 26241 

Phone: 304.865.0125      Phone: 304.630.0060 

Cell: 304.588.8077      Cell: 304.642.0437 

Email: Joe.X.Sheets@wv.gov     Email: Kevin.G.Lewis@wv.gov  

 

DISTRICT FOUR       DISTRICT NINE 

Jason Lane       Mike Huffman 

P.O. Box 4220       146 Stonehouse Road 

Clarksburg, WV 26301      Lewisburg, WV 24901 

Phone: 304.326.0143      Phone: 304.645.8026 

Cell: 304.288.9047      Cell: 304.646.0366 

Email: Jason.M.Lane@wv.gov      Email: Michael.D.Huffman@wv.gov  

 

DISTRICT FIVE       DISTRICT TEN 

Tom Caldwell       Shawn Basham 

P.O. Box 99       270 Hardwood Lane 

2120 Northwestern Turnpike     Princeton, WV 24740 

Burlington, WV 26710      Phone: 304.716.3058 

Phone: 681.320.2040      Cell: 304.887.1500 

Cell: 304.400.5319      Email: D.Shawn.Basham@wv.gov 

Email: Tom.N.Caldwell@wv.gov       
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